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Texture Detail

Eye Planters

Midnight
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planter
ref.#

saucer
ref.#dimensions volume 

capacity
planter

ref.#dimensions volume 
capacityA

B

A Eye Ain t́ 26” Planter 26.30             in
66,8               cm

21.85            in
55,5               cm

13.60 / 17.09              in
34,5 / 43,4                  cm

18.70       in
47,5          cm

9.25       gal
35,0       l

A7966XX

B Eye Am 26” Planter 26.00
66,0 

21.00
53,3

21.90 x 14.50 / 22.76
55,6 x 36,8 / 57,8 

24.60
62,5 

13.00
49,2

A7866XX

Aerial View of Eye Aiń t Planter: Aerial View of Eye Am Planter:
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Midnight Ref: 55Caviar Black  Ref: 94

Olive Ref: 82

Slate Ref: 97Alpine White Ref: 00

Bark Ref: 74

IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS




